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0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
1 1 0.04 0 0 1 1 0.04
2 3 0.11 0 0 2 3 0.11
4 7 0.26 0 0 4 7 0.26
3 10 0.37 0 0 3 10 0.37
6 16 0.59 0 0 6 16 0.59

13 29 1.08 0 0 13 29 1.08
20 49 1.82 0 0 20 49 1.82
37 86 3.19 0 0 37 86 3.19
47 133 4.93 0 0 47 133 4.93
70 203 7.53 0 0 70 203 7.53
85 288 10.68 0 0 85 288 10.68

120 408 15.13 0 0 120 408 15.13
173 581 21.54 0 0 173 581 21.54
154 735 27.25 1 1 153 734 27.22
196 931 34.52 3 4 193 927 34.37
177 1,108 41.08 2 6 175 1,102 40.86
154 1,262 46.79 6 12 148 1,250 46.35



144 1,406 52.13 10 22 134 1,384 51.32
162 1,568 58.14 16 38 146 1,530 56.73
144 1,712 63.48 26 64 118 1,648 61.10
133 1,845 68.41 31 95 102 1,750 64.89
95 1,940 71.93 40 135 55 1,805 66.93
86 2,026 75.12 33 168 53 1,858 68.89
64 2,090 77.49 45 213 19 1,877 69.60
64 2,154 79.87 51 264 13 1,890 70.08
71 2,225 82.50 63 327 8 1,898 70.37
52 2,277 84.43 51 378 1 1,899 70.41
47 2,324 86.17 46 424 1 1,900 70.45
38 2,362 87.58 38 462 0 1,900 70.45
36 2,398 88.91 36 498 0 1,900 70.45
17 2,415 89.54 17 515 0 1,900 70.45
21 2,436 90.32 21 536 0 1,900 70.45
24 2,460 91.21 24 560 0 1,900 70.45
17 2,477 91.84 17 577 0 1,900 70.45
23 2,500 92.70 23 600 0 1,900 70.45
14 2,514 93.21 14 614 0 1,900 70.45
6 2,520 93.44 6 620 0 1,900 70.45
8 2,528 93.73 8 628 0 1,900 70.45
4 2,532 93.88 4 632 0 1,900 70.45

10 2,542 94.25 10 642 0 1,900 70.45
5 2,547 94.44 5 647 0 1,900 70.45
8 2,555 94.73 8 655 0 1,900 70.45
4 2,559 94.88 4 659 0 1,900 70.45
9 2,568 95.22 9 668 0 1,900 70.45
9 2,577 95.55 9 677 0 1,900 70.45

10 2,587 95.92 10 687 0 1,900 70.45
4 2,591 96.07 4 691 0 1,900 70.45
6 2,597 96.29 6 697 0 1,900 70.45
6 2,603 96.51 6 703 0 1,900 70.45
5 2,608 96.70 5 708 0 1,900 70.45
7 2,615 96.96 7 715 0 1,900 70.45
3 2,618 97.07 3 718 0 1,900 70.45
8 2,626 97.37 8 726 0 1,900 70.45

15 2,641 97.92 15 741 0 1,900 70.45
3 2,644 98.03 3 744 0 1,900 70.45
9 2,653 98.37 9 753 0 1,900 70.45
2 2,655 98.44 2 755 0 1,900 70.45
0 2,655 98.44 0 755 0 1,900 70.45
2 2,657 98.52 2 757 0 1,900 70.45

10 2,667 98.89 10 767 0 1,900 70.45
7 2,674 99.15 7 774 0 1,900 70.45
9 2,683 99.48 9 783 0 1,900 70.45
8 2,691 99.78 8 791 0 1,900 70.45
4 2,695 99.93 4 795 0 1,900 70.45
0 2,695 99.93 0 795 0 1,900 70.45
1 2,696 99.96 1 796 0 1,900 70.45
1 2,697 100.00 1 797 0 1,900 70.45
0 2,697 100.00 0 797 0 1,900 70.45
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